
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 

MARK ANDREW CONSTRUCTION (EAST       02176238    (D1) 03/11/2009  MARK A KING LIMITED                  06168117    (D1) 03/11/2009 

 MIDLANDS) LIMITED                                                MARKALL MACHINES LIMITED             00622059    (D1) 02/11/2009 

MARK & SONS LIMITED                  05965279    (C3) 01/11/2009  MARK AND CHAPPELL LTD.               02181619    (D1) 03/11/2009 

MARK & SONS LIMITED                  05965279    (D2) 01/11/2009  MARK & MANISHA LIMITED               07062749    (C1) 31/10/2009 

MARK & SONS LIMITED                  05965279    (C3) 01/11/2009  MARK & MANISHA LIMITED               07062749    (B1) 31/10/2009 

MARK BATTY ESTATES LIMITED           05601608    (C3) 28/10/2009  MARK ANDREW CONSTRUCTION (EAST       02176238    (D2) 29/10/2009 

MARK BIDDISCOMBE LIMITED             04927093    (C3) 02/11/2009   MIDLANDS) LIMITED 

MARK BIDDISCOMBE LIMITED             04927093    (D2) 02/11/2009  MARKET DATA SOLUTIONS LTD            05976586    (D2) 03/11/2009 

MARK BIDDISCOMBE LIMITED             04927093    (E1) 02/11/2009  MARKET DATA SOLUTIONS LTD            05976586    (C3) 03/11/2009 

MARK BLADES ELECTRICAL LIMITED       05979952    (D2) 03/11/2009  MARKET DEEPING ANTIQUE AND CRAFT     04535690    (D2) 03/11/2009 

MARK BLADES ELECTRICAL LIMITED       05979952    (E1) 03/11/2009   CENTRE LIMITED 

MARK BLADES ELECTRICAL LIMITED       05979952    (C3) 03/11/2009  MARKET DRAYTON SPECSAVERS LIMITED    06678308    (E1) 03/11/2009 

MARK BLAND TRAVEL LIMITED            04674751    (D1) 29/10/2009  MARKET DRAYTON VISIONPLUS LIMITED    06678359    (E1) 03/11/2009 

MARK BOWYER ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED    04975189    (D1) 31/10/2009  MARKET DRIVEN PROPERTIES LIMITED     04469449    (C3) 28/10/2009 

MARK BRINSON BUILDING LIMITED        05629724    (D1) 31/10/2009  MARKET ENDEAVOUR LIMITED             03671238    (D1) 30/10/2009 

MARKBROOK LTD                        03147182    (D1) 30/10/2009  MARKET EVOLUTION LIMITED             04181587    (D1) 30/10/2009 

MARK BRYAN TECHNICAL SERVICES        06363053    (D1) 28/10/2009  MARKET FACTORY LIMITED               07060447    (B1) 29/10/2009 

 LIMITED                                                          MARKET FACTORY LIMITED               07060447    (C1) 29/10/2009 

MARK BURROWS JOINERY LIMITED         06701504    (D1) 29/10/2009  MARKET FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED   05994359    (D1) 28/10/2009 

MARK BUSHBY OPTOMETRISTS LIMITED     00724748    (D1) 30/10/2009  MARKET FORCES UK LTD                 06705906    (D2) 29/10/2009 

MARK CLAY LIMITED                    04923919    (C3) 03/11/2009  MARKETFORCE (U.K.) LIMITED           00499150    (D1) 02/11/2009 

MARK CLAY LIMITED                    04923919    (D2) 03/11/2009  MARKETFORMAT LIMITED                 04380979    (B2) 03/11/2009 

MARK COCKERHAM CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD 06377651    (D2) 02/11/2009  MARKETFORMAT LIMITED                 04380979    (B4) 03/11/2009 

MARK COCKS ELECTRICAL LIMITED        06324800    (D2) 29/10/2009  MARKET FRESH DIRECT LTD              06727514    (C3) 03/11/2009 

MARK COLES P.T. LIMITED              04845463    (D2) 03/11/2009  MARKET FRESH DIRECT LTD              06727514    (D1) 03/11/2009 

MARK COOPER FLUIDS ENGINEERING       06386936    (D2) 02/11/2009  MARKET FRESH DIRECT LTD              06727514    (D2) 03/11/2009 

 SERVICES LTD                                                     MARKET GATE RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT   06733704    (D2) 02/11/2009 

MARK CROSS LIMITED                   03908565    (D1) 31/10/2009   COMPANY LIMITED 

MARK CULLINGTON CONSULTING LTD       07060425    (B1) 29/10/2009  MARKET GATE RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT   06733704    (C3) 02/11/2009 

MARK CULLINGTON CONSULTING LTD       07060425    (C1) 29/10/2009   COMPANY LIMITED 

MARK DAVIES CONSULTING LIMITED       06468310    (D1) 29/10/2009  MARKET HARBOROUGH SPECSAVERS LIMITED 04465347    (E1) 03/11/2009 

MARK DAVIES (FS CONSULTING) LIMITED  05019414    (D1) 30/10/2009  MARKETING ADVANTAGE LIMITED          05575641    (D2) 02/11/2009 

MARK DAY LIMITED                     04177447    (D1) 30/10/2009  MARKETING AND ADVERTISING            01962179    (D1) 30/10/2009 

MARK DOWSETT PHOTOGRAPHY LTD         04537654    (D2) 29/10/2009   PARTNERSHIP LIMITED(THE) 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (C3) 02/11/2009  MARKETING AND DESIGN MATTERS LIMITED 03550986    (D1) 30/10/2009 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (D2) 03/11/2009  MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT             03155363    (D1) 31/10/2009 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (C3) 02/11/2009   DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (C3) 03/11/2009  MARKETING AND TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS    03536302    (D1) 30/10/2009 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (C3) 02/11/2009   LIMITED 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (C2) 02/11/2009  THE MARKETING ARENA SERVICES         02845031    (D2) 03/11/2009 

MARKEL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED      06722095    (C2) 02/11/2009   COMPANY LIMITED 

MARK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED     04506326    (D1) 31/10/2009  MARKETING AT THE MILL LIMITED        03998976    (D1) 31/10/2009 

MARK ELEY GROUND MAINTENANCE LIMITED 04576958    (E1) 30/10/2009  THE MARKETING COMPASS LIMITED        03105605    (D2) 28/10/2009 

MARK ELLISON LIMITED                 04934993    (D2) 28/10/2009  MARKETING CONCEPTS (SCOTLAND)        05215990    (D1) 30/10/2009 

MARK EMERY LIMITED                   07065343    (B1) 03/11/2009   LIMITED 

MARK EMERY LIMITED                   07065343    (C1) 03/11/2009  MARKETING CONSULTANCY LIMITED(THE)   01874005    (D1) 31/10/2009 

MARK ENGLAND LIMITED                 04616366    (D1) 03/11/2009  MARKETING CONTACTS LIMITED           04112338    (D1) 02/11/2009 

MARKET & OPINION RESEARCH            00948470    (D1) 31/10/2009  THE MARKETING EXCHANGE LIMITED       03167518    (D1) 28/10/2009 

 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED                                            MARKETINGFILE GROUP PLC              05597328    (D1) 02/11/2009 

MARKET APPROACH LIMITED              02088437    (C3) 29/10/2009  MARKETINGFILE LTD                    03244074    (D1) 02/11/2009 

MARKET BUILDER LIMITED               05008162    (E1) 29/10/2009  MARKETINGFRAME LIMITED               06644141    (D2) 31/10/2009 

MARKET BUILDING LIMITED              02290816    (D2) 28/10/2009  MARKETING IMAGE LIMITED              02331233    (F2) 02/11/2009 

MARKET BUILDING LIMITED              02290816    (C3) 28/10/2009  MARKETING INPUT LIMITED              02453734    (D1) 29/10/2009 

MARKET-COM-INVEST LTD                05658602    (D1) 02/11/2009  MARKETING LEEDS LIMITED              05113663    (C2) 28/10/2009 

MARKET CROSS MEWS LIMITED            03862066    (D1) 01/11/2009  MARKETING LEEDS LIMITED              05113663    (C2) 28/10/2009 

MARKET DATA MANAGEMENT LIMITED       04256753    (D1) 29/10/2009  MARKETING LEEDS LIMITED              05113663    (C2) 28/10/2009 

 


